
Gatnara 11 10 20 MX2 Rider_Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 666 OLDANI R. 15:18.203
Tempo gara

1 1:36.198 15:57:07.963

2 1:29.669 15:58:37.632

3 1:29.236 16:00:06.868

4 1:29.988 16:01:36.856

5 1:34.668 16:03:11.524

6 1:31.964 16:04:43.488

7 1:31.349 16:06:14.837

8 1:29.768 16:07:44.605

9 1:31.749 16:09:16.354

10 1:33.614 16:10:49.968

 Po. 2 - # 697 GASPARINI S. + 32.429
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.923 15:57:09.688

2 1:33.573 15:58:43.261

3 1:32.489 16:00:15.750

4 1:34.085 16:01:49.835

5 1:35.285 16:03:25.120

6 1:34.296 16:04:59.416

7 1:35.540 16:06:34.956

8 1:34.825 16:08:09.781

9 1:36.320 16:09:46.101

10 1:36.296 16:11:22.397

 Po. 3 - # 740 SOLA A. + 54.389
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.100 15:57:16.865

2 1:35.346 15:58:52.211

3 1:34.347 16:00:26.558

4 1:38.731 16:02:05.289

5 1:38.017 16:03:43.306

6 1:37.020 16:05:20.326

7 1:35.095 16:06:55.421

8 1:35.985 16:08:31.406

9 1:36.547 16:10:07.953

10 1:36.404 16:11:44.357

 Po. 4 - # 709 BORRINI L. + 59.304
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.633 15:57:15.398

2 1:52.686 15:59:08.084

3 1:35.799 16:00:43.883

4 1:36.809 16:02:20.692

5 1:36.052 16:03:56.744

6 1:34.381 16:05:31.125

7 1:33.423 16:07:04.548

8 1:35.612 16:08:40.160

9 1:33.605 16:10:13.765

10 1:35.507 16:11:49.272

 Po. 5 - # 580 NICOLAI S. + 1:02.953
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.761 15:57:14.526

2 1:34.246 15:58:48.772

3 1:34.543 16:00:23.315

4 1:36.073 16:01:59.388

5 1:46.722 16:03:46.110

6 1:38.561 16:05:24.671

7 1:36.838 16:07:01.509

8 1:37.629 16:08:39.138

9 1:37.248 16:10:16.386

10 1:36.535 16:11:52.921

 Po. 6 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1:03.272
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.391 15:57:28.156

2 1:36.951 15:59:05.107

3 1:34.172 16:00:39.279

4 1:35.084 16:02:14.363

5 1:36.146 16:03:50.509

6 1:36.163 16:05:26.672

7 1:35.299 16:07:01.971

8 1:39.802 16:08:41.773

9 1:35.459 16:10:17.232

10 1:36.008 16:11:53.240

 Po. 7 - # 999 GALLO G. + 1:11.973
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.975 15:57:12.740

2 1:36.957 15:58:49.697

3 1:35.232 16:00:24.929

4 1:38.164 16:02:03.093

5 1:38.432 16:03:41.525

6 1:39.727 16:05:21.252

7 1:39.868 16:07:01.120

8 1:40.223 16:08:41.343

9 1:40.376 16:10:21.719

10 1:40.222 16:12:01.941

 Po. 8 - # 101 MAGNONI E. + 1:12.531
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.493 15:57:39.258

2 1:37.530 15:59:16.788

3 1:35.719 16:00:52.507

4 1:34.817 16:02:27.324

5 1:34.794 16:04:02.118

6 1:36.276 16:05:38.394

7 1:36.526 16:07:14.920

8 1:35.019 16:08:49.939

9 1:36.378 16:10:26.317

10 1:36.182 16:12:02.499

 Po. 9 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 1:13.497
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.097 15:57:19.862

2 1:37.187 15:58:57.049

3 1:36.899 16:00:33.948

4 1:37.381 16:02:11.329

5 1:38.251 16:03:49.580

6 1:39.077 16:05:28.657

7 1:38.332 16:07:06.989

8 1:37.544 16:08:44.533

9 1:39.514 16:10:24.047

10 1:39.418 16:12:03.465

 Po. 10 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 1:14.990
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.254 15:57:14.019

2 1:36.049 15:58:50.068

3 1:35.524 16:00:25.592

4 1:38.328 16:02:03.920

5 1:38.706 16:03:42.626

6 1:38.843 16:05:21.469

7 1:39.057 16:07:00.526

8 1:42.463 16:08:42.989

9 1:40.838 16:10:23.827

10 1:41.131 16:12:04.958

 Po. 11 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1:15.061
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.463 15:57:16.228

2 1:35.384 15:58:51.612

3 1:35.867 16:00:27.479

4 1:37.367 16:02:04.846

5 1:48.772 16:03:53.618

6 1:37.178 16:05:30.796

7 1:38.836 16:07:09.632

8 1:38.239 16:08:47.871

9 1:38.155 16:10:26.026

10 1:39.003 16:12:05.029

 Po. 12 - # 315 FISSOLO F. + 1:24.125
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.114 15:57:18.879

2 1:40.845 15:58:59.724

3 1:38.933 16:00:38.657

4 1:39.343 16:02:18.000

5 1:40.286 16:03:58.286

6 1:39.611 16:05:37.897

7 1:38.632 16:07:16.529

8 1:40.653 16:08:57.182

9 1:38.492 16:10:35.674

10 1:38.419 16:12:14.093

 Po. 13 - # 21 TURAZZA M. + 1:25.939
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.526 15:57:21.291

2 1:37.252 15:58:58.543

3 1:37.252 16:00:35.795

4 1:39.683 16:02:15.478

5 1:36.183 16:03:51.661

6 1:37.605 16:05:29.266

7 1:38.246 16:07:07.512

8 1:50.089 16:08:57.601

9 1:39.988 16:10:37.589

10 1:38.318 16:12:15.907

Fastest lap: 1:29.236 
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 Po. 14 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 1:25.940
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.929 15:57:17.694

2 1:36.260 15:58:53.954

3 1:35.211 16:00:29.165

4 1:36.683 16:02:05.848

5 1:36.850 16:03:42.698

6 1:36.333 16:05:19.031

7 1:34.964 16:06:53.995

8 1:35.203 16:08:29.198

9 1:36.199 16:10:05.397

10 1:35.537 16:11:40.934

 Po. 15 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 1:26.078
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.946 15:57:23.711

2 1:36.331 15:59:00.042

3 1:44.247 16:00:44.289

4 1:39.471 16:02:23.760

5 1:37.160 16:04:00.920

6 1:39.142 16:05:40.062

7 1:37.522 16:07:17.584

8 1:40.759 16:08:58.343

9 1:39.004 16:10:37.347

10 1:38.699 16:12:16.046

 Po. 16 - # 108 ARIAUDO A. + 1:34.068
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.333 15:57:26.098

2 1:38.583 15:59:04.681

3 1:41.591 16:00:46.272

4 1:40.596 16:02:26.868

5 1:40.789 16:04:07.657

6 1:39.150 16:05:46.807

7 1:39.982 16:07:26.789

8 1:39.026 16:09:05.815

9 1:38.188 16:10:44.003

10 1:40.033 16:12:24.036

 Po. 17 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S.+ 1:37.654
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.734 15:57:25.499

2 1:40.659 15:59:06.158

3 1:38.452 16:00:44.610

4 1:40.957 16:02:25.567

5 1:39.846 16:04:05.413

6 1:39.776 16:05:45.189

7 1:40.977 16:07:26.166

8 1:41.308 16:09:07.474

9 1:39.883 16:10:47.357

10 1:40.265 16:12:27.622

 Po. 18 - # 303 DUGO V. + 1:39.669
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.115 15:57:40.880

2 1:37.067 15:59:17.947

3 1:38.266 16:00:56.213

4 1:41.660 16:02:37.873

5 1:38.760 16:04:16.633

6 1:37.660 16:05:54.293

7 1:37.104 16:07:31.397

8 1:37.820 16:09:09.217

9 1:38.587 16:10:47.804

10 1:41.833 16:12:29.637

 Po. 19 - # 48 LOVERA D. + 1:39.670
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.126 15:57:27.891

2 1:38.425 15:59:06.316

3 1:38.477 16:00:44.793

4 1:37.691 16:02:22.484

5 1:36.417 16:03:58.901

6 1:36.900 16:05:35.801

7 1:34.386 16:07:10.187

8 1:36.739 16:08:46.926

9 1:35.683 16:10:22.609

10 1:36.474 16:11:59.083

 Po. 20 - # 64 CARDANO E. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.913 15:57:27.678

2 1:40.061 15:59:07.739

3 1:40.344 16:00:48.083

4 1:41.475 16:02:29.558

5 1:40.444 16:04:10.002

6 1:40.246 16:05:50.248

7 1:39.753 16:07:30.001

8 1:41.415 16:09:11.416

9 1:42.026 16:10:53.442

 Po. 21 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.081 15:57:34.846

2 1:44.435 15:59:19.281

3 1:42.796 16:01:02.077

4 1:42.977 16:02:45.054

5 1:39.900 16:04:24.954

6 1:38.335 16:06:03.289

7 1:38.899 16:07:42.188

8 1:38.424 16:09:20.612

9 1:39.852 16:11:00.464

 Po. 22 - # 420 PIREDDA E. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.734 15:57:33.499

2 1:40.355 15:59:13.854

3 1:40.708 16:00:54.562

4 1:41.695 16:02:36.257

5 1:39.987 16:04:16.244

6 1:41.913 16:05:58.157

7 1:40.454 16:07:38.611

8 1:40.202 16:09:18.813

9 1:42.549 16:11:01.362

 Po. 23 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.677 15:57:45.442

2 1:40.016 15:59:25.458

3 1:41.551 16:01:07.009

4 1:41.764 16:02:48.773

5 1:41.309 16:04:30.082

6 1:41.174 16:06:11.256

7 1:41.731 16:07:52.987

8 1:43.100 16:09:36.087

9 1:44.642 16:11:20.729

 Po. 24 - # 601 CASAGRANDE M.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.230 15:57:32.995

2 1:43.219 15:59:16.214

3 1:44.881 16:01:01.095

4 1:46.985 16:02:48.080

5 1:43.538 16:04:31.618

6 1:43.893 16:06:15.511

7 1:43.723 16:07:59.234

8 1:43.231 16:09:42.465

9 1:45.562 16:11:28.027

 Po. 25 - # 712 OLMI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.757 15:57:34.522

2 1:42.396 15:59:16.918

3 1:44.514 16:01:01.432

4 1:46.304 16:02:47.736

5 1:41.219 16:04:28.955

6 1:55.455 16:06:24.410

7 1:41.247 16:08:05.657

8 1:44.080 16:09:49.737

9 1:41.960 16:11:31.697

 Po. 26 - # 970 RIZZOLO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.587 15:57:27.352

2 1:46.322 15:59:13.674

3 1:46.014 16:00:59.688

4 1:47.299 16:02:46.987

5 1:50.740 16:04:37.727

6 1:50.067 16:06:27.794

7 1:48.219 16:08:16.013

8 1:47.907 16:10:03.920

9 1:47.965 16:11:51.885

Fastest lap: 1:29.236 
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Gatnara 11 10 20 MX2 Rider_Challenge - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 778 CIRAVEGNA N. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.852 15:57:52.617

2 1:52.086 15:59:44.703

3 1:54.213 16:01:38.916

4 1:55.882 16:03:34.798

5 2:05.194 16:05:39.992

6 1:57.996 16:07:37.988

7 1:57.176 16:09:35.164

8 1:58.962 16:11:34.126

 Po. 28 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.696 15:57:37.461

2 1:41.507 15:59:18.968

Fastest lap: 1:29.236 
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